3/28/22, 11:23 AM

RISULTATI

2022 - CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER21 - Risultati (=

» Ricerca:

CSV EXPORT

CATEGORIE

U21 F KA

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

F KA

CLASSIFICA TITOLO

21

21

21

21

25

25

25

25

29

29

29

29

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

41

DONOFRIO ORSOLA

SOLDANO SARA

INZOLI SONIA
TAGLIAFIERRO CHIARA
MARCHETTI GIULIA

DE GREGORIO GABRIELLA
CRESCENZI ELISA

EUSEPI ALESSIA
CAFFARELLI MICHELA

REGIS JENNIFER

ESPOSITO TERESA

DOMINIJANNI ELISA
NORIS GIADA
MUGNANI MIRIAM
BOZZI REBECCA
BONINO MELISSA
CIANCHI MARTINA
RIGONI CLELIA
SOLOTCHI TANIA
CAPPELLATO MARIA
OCCHIPINTI GIULIA
CORAGGIO NOEMI
LANZA REBECCA
MARCELLI ANNA
PAGLIARI MARTINA
ORSETTI EMMA
PISCITELLI RAFFAELLA
MARI FEDERICA SHARON
BRESCIANI LARA
MORO SOFIA

RIFUGIO LUDOVICA
NICHETTI VALERIA FRANCESCA
BLASI MANUELA
GAUDENZI ELEONORA
BUOSO CHIARA
PERUZZI GIADA

DELIA CHIARA

COLASANTE BEATRICE MADDALENA

CALDI ARIANNA

TINTI ASIA

SET-ONLINE Fijlkam

SQUADRA
U21 F KA
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A.S. DILETTANTISTICA ACC.KRT AREZZO

https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/popup_main.php?popup_action=results&vernr=703&active_menu=calendar

17PZ1504

16TA2509

03BG0890
12RM3427
05TVv4301

12RM4246
12RM0061
12RM0797
12RM1115

01BI2195

15NA4711

12RM0652
03BS1643
09LU4055
09LU4055
09LU4055
09PT0790
01VB2196
03BS2825
05R02323
19RG2216
03BS4077
01BI10591
09LU2506
13CH4774
08RN1479
12RM0061
12RM0061
03BS1643
03CRO788
03BS1643
03CRO788
08RA1214
03BS2825
05R02323
05TVv4301
16LE3223
03C00339
03BS1643

09AR3403

1/6


javascript:window.print()

3/28/22, 11:23 AM

U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA
U21 F KA

U21 F KA

U21 F KU U21_50 KG

U21 F KU U21_50
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_50
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_50
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_50
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_50
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_50
KG

u2

-

F KU U21_50
KG

U21 F KU U21_55 KG

U21 F KU U21_55
KG

u2

-

F KU U21_55
KG

u2

-

F KU U21_55
KG

u2

-

F KU U21_55
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_55
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_55
KG

u2

=

F KU U21_55
KG

U21 F KU U21_61 KG

U21 F KU U21_61
KG

U21 F KU U21_61
KG

U21 F KU U21_61
KG

U21 F KU U21_61
KG

41

41

41

41

41

41

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

57

57

10

DI BITONTO ROSALBA
LISARELLI LUDOVICA
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BENEDETTI GAIA
DELLOLIO LAURA
EVANGELISTA ALESSIA
CAVALLARO PAOLA
SIMONE VALERIA
BATO ALEXANDRA OANA
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DOBOSZ SARA
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MATTIOLI LARA

MACRI CLAUDIA
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FABBRI GIORGIA
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DI DOMENICO ANNA

DRAGONE ELISA
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A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM
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PENDOLI AURORA

PERPETUINI AMELIE

GUERRIERO NICOLE

RAMPAZZO SOFIA

BODEI PAMELA

BAVUSO MARIA STEFANIA

SIMONINI GHERA VALENTINA

BELLINELLI MELANIA

ONORI GIORGIA

FREGONESE MARTINA

GUARINO LUISA

BALUGANI ALICE

CRIVELLI AURORA ZINOVIA

SILVESTRO GIULIA

QUERCIA MARIA

FRACASSI VERONICA

LEIDI MARTINA

ORTESTA STEMPERINI CHIARA

GUISCARDI SHARON

GHINAMI ALESSIO
ARNONE FEDERICO
BINOTTO PIETRO
PAPPALARDO VINCENZO
VILLANO CRISTIAN
MOSCATELLI SAMUELE
POLSINELLI GUIDO
PICCIONI EDOARDO
MATACCHIONI LUIGI
COSCI GIUSEPPE
GALEOTTI THOMAS
MIRANDA MARIO
PEDRUZZI THOMAS
BIRRA LEONARDO
DELOGU GABRIELE
MIELE LORIS

GAGLIO ANDREA

SET-ONLINE Fijlkam

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA MASTER RAPID SKF

LACCADEMIA KARATE ROSETO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S DILETTANTISTICA JISEI BUDO ARTI MARZIALI INTEGRATE

U21 F KU U21_68 KG

KARATE SEN SHIN KAl PADOVA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS CLUB

S.G.BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA

BODYMIND S.S.DILETTANTISTICA ARL

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA DEFENCE KARATE 2000 PRAVISDOMINI

C.KARATE SHOTOKAN POLISP. CERTALDO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA

U21 F KU U21_68+ KG

D.A.M. KARATE-DO LAZISE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA VIRTUS VIBO VALENTIA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA C.S.K.W. CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADORYU

KARATE POZZUOLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA

A.C.S.DILETTANTISTICA BUDO LACASSIA

BODYMIND S.S.DILETTANTISTICA ARL

U21 M KA

C.S.CARABINIERI ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA MASTER RAPID SKF

SPORT TARGET S.R.L. SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA FI. CLUB MADDALONI

CLUB ARTI ORIENTALI CANTU ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA KARATE PONTINO
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KARATE CAMAIORE

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

ATLAS KARATE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA MASTER RAPID SKF
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SPORT PIU URI

CLUB ARTI ORIENTALI CANTU ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA KARATE SETTEVILLE
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GRAZIA MANUEL
MAZZARELLO ANDREA
GIOVAGNONI GIOELE
FIORLETTA KEVIN

JIGAU MARCO LEONARDO
GAVIOLI CLAUDIO

ZELANTE NUNZIO

BARLETTA LEONARDO JOAQUIN

SCIALLA MICHELE
CLEMENTELLI MATTEO
ALBERTIN LORENZO
DI VRUSA CALOGERO
MALIC VICTOR

SERRA ALESSANDRO

SANZARI DAVID
MARZANO MICHELE
BARBI SIMONE
FONTANA ALBERTO
CARCHESIO JACOPO
CASALIGGI ALESSANDRO
GANGEMI PIERO
MARRAFFA VINCENZO
MENEGHETTI GIULIO

MIRANDA ANGELO

LUCIANO CARMINE

DANNA ANDREA

GILBERTI GABRIELE

SABATINO CHRISTIAN

DABRAMO ADAMO

BAMUNDO SALVATORE

MERLINI LUCA

LOMBARDO LUCA

DI MARCO ALESSANDRO

VARRIALE LUCA

CIMINIELLO MARIO

INGENITO ANGELO

LORENZETTI TOMMASO

POLI RICCARDO

BOTOSSO JACOPO
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ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA KARATE TARQUINIA
FATAMORGANA

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA MASTER RAPID SKF
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA BUSHIDO KARATE PERUGIA

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA RYUKO

G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA MASTER RAPID SKF
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TIGERS STYLE TEAM IODICE
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SEN SHIN KAl ROVIGO
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA RYUKO

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA E DI PROMOZIONE SOCIALE ARTESPORT

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO
MATERA

KARATE ROMA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

JAPAN KARATE SHOTOKAN ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA RENSHUKAN TORINO

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ACCADEMIA TENRYU KARATE

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA E DI PROMOZIONE SOCIALE ARTESPORT
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA EAGLES CLUB 2007

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ACCADEMIA KARATE UNION TEAM
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ACCADEMIA KARATE UNION TEAM

U21 M KU U21_60 KG

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA IPPON KARATE LENTINI

KARATE GENOCCHIO - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHIRAI CLUB S.VALENTINO

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CENTRO SPORT

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA PIELLE

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM KARATE PULEO FIRENZE

KARATE NAKAYAMA A.S.DILETTANTISTICA

U21 M KU U21_67 KG

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA BRACELLI CLUB A.R.L.

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA CHAMPION CENTER LA SCAMPIA CHE VINCE

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME CREMISI BERSAGLIERI
KARATE FOGGIA

ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHIRAI CLUB S.VALENTINO

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TALARICO KARATE TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHOTOKAN KARATE RYU VENEZIA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA IPPON 2 KARATE
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U21 M KU
7 DAGOSTINO FRANCESCO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA ACC.KRT AREZZO 09AR3403
U21_67 KG
U21 M KU U21_75 KG
U21 M KU U21_75KG 10 DE VIVO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHIRAI CLUB S.VALENTINO ~ 155A1180
U21 M KU -
U21 75 KG GASPARETTO DAVIDE SPORT TARGET S.R.L. SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 05TV4301
U21 M KU ;
U21 75 KG 300 VADILONGA MARCO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA - 152° REGGIMENTO F.SASSARI 20554413
U21 M KU ;
300 AUSTONI MATTEO KARATE POZZUOLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 03MI0916
U21_75 KG
U21 M KU
DE SIMONE EMANUELE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA GUAZZARONI A R.L. 10TR3444
U21_75 KG
U21 M KU
5 CATERINO FRANCESCO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA PIELLE 15CE4031
U21_75 KG
U21 M KU ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA KARATE TEAM M°®
7 GIUNTA DANIELE 19PA2822
U21_75 KG MARCELLO IRACI
U21 M KU ALSHAAFI MOHAMED ALI ALSHAREEF
7 KARATE CLUB MARTIAL A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.P.S. 03MI3914
U21_75 KG GHAYTH
U21 M KU U21_84 KG
U21 M KU U21_84KG 1. FIORE MATTEO G.S.FIAMME GIALLE ROMA 12RM0122
U21 M KU -
U2t 84 KG ROVELLI PATRIZIO LUCIANO OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO - A. S. DILETTANTISTICA 03BG0890
U21 M KU ;
300 TORRE LORENZO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.T. KARATE CLUB ROMA 12RM4567
U21_84 KG
U21 M KU ) S.G.BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
300 GIULIANI MIRCO 03BS0012
U21_84 KG DILETTANTISTICA
U21 M KU
U21 84 KG 5 CANTATORE MATTEO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB 03M10874
U21 M KU
5 ROSSINI GABRIELE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KOSHIN BUDOKAN OSTIA 12RM1718
U21_84 KG
U21 M KU
U21 84 KG 7 MANZIONE NICOLA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SHIZOKU KARATE AVELLINO 15AV0209
U21 M KU
U21 84 KG 7 LORENZINI ENZO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 08B0O0967
U21 M KU U21_84+ KG
U21 M KU U21_84+
‘G IADARESTA ANTONIO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ACCADEMIA KARATE UNION TEAM 15CE2566
U21 M KU -
21 84% KG DI MAURO FRANCESCO MATTEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 08B0O0967
U21 M KU -
U21 84+ KG 3@ MARINO GABRIELE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM KARATE PULEO FIRENZE 09FI3732
U21 M KU -
3@ STORTONI NICOLO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI 12RM2637
U21_84+ KG
U21 M KU
U2t 84+ KG PORCINI LORENZO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA CHAMPION CENTER LA SCAMPIA CHE VINCE 15NA1486
U21 M KU
LATTANZI ANDREA SPAZIO KARATE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 11MC3304
U21_84+ KG
U21 M KU
7 LACASSIA LEONARDO A.C.S.DILETTANTISTICA BUDO LACASSIA 01T04224
U21_84+ KG
U21 M KU
U2t 84+ KG 7 SIBILIO GIOVANNI A.S.DILETTANTISTICA CHAMPION CENTER LA SCAMPIA CHE VINCE 15NA1486
Trattamento dei dati personali | GTC | Riferimenti
SET Online by sportdata.org © sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2001 - 2022 (2022-03-28 11:22:35 CEST +02:00)
https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/popup_main.php?popup_action=results&vernr=703&active_menu=calendar 5/6


https://www.facebook.com/sportdatadotorg/
https://twitter.com/sportdatadotorg
https://www.instagram.com/sportdatadotorg/
https://www.youtube.com/user/sportdatalive
http://set.sportdata.org/
https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/sportdata_live_blog/
https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/datenschutz.php?active_menu=home
https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/agb.php?active_menu=home
https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/impressum_main.php?active_menu=Impressum

3/28/22, 11:23 AM SET-ONLINE Fijlkam

https://www.sportdata.org/fijlkam/set-online/popup_main.php?popup_action=results&vernr=703&active_menu=calendar 6/6



